To be issued assuming full exercise of Warrants 163,201 0.50 81,600

After the full exercise of Warrants 537,213 0.50 268,606
To be issued assuming full conversion* of RCPS

pursuant to the Proposed Revised Scheme of
Arrangement with Creditors

111,877 0.50 55,938

Total enlarged issued and paid-up share

capital

649,090 0.50 324,545

Notes:

* Net of redemption, assuming redemption is RM14,000,000.

 21

5.2 Substantial shareholders

The effects of the Proposed Par Value Reduction, Proposed Revised Rights Issue with Warrants, the Proposed Revised Acquisition and assuming

full exercise of the Warrants and full conversion of the RCPS pursuant to the Proposed Revised Scheme of Arrangement with Creditors on the
shareholdings of the substantial shareholders of Ho Hup are shown below:-

 Existing as at 21 June 2011 After the Proposed Par Value After the Proposed Revised
  Reduction Rights Issue With Warrants*

 <---Direct --> <--Indirect--> <--Direct ---> <--Indirect--> <---Direct --> <--Indirect->
 No. of

Ho Hup
Shares

 No. of

Ho Hup
Shares

 No. of

Ho Hup
Shares

 No. of

Ho Hup
Shares

 No. of

Ho Hup
Shares

 No. of

Ho Hup
Shares

 „000 % „000 % „000 % „000 % „000 % „000 %

Formis Holdings Berhad 21,000# 20.59 - - 21,000 20.59 - - 63,000 20.59 - -
Extreme System Sdn Bhd 7,506# 7.36 - - 7,506 7.36 - - 22,519 7.36 - -

Datin Viannie Damit @
Undikai(1)

-

-

7,506# 7.36 -

-

7,506 7.36 -

-

22,519

7.36

Dato’ Low Tuck Choy(3) 2,608 2.56 25,163 24.67 2,608 2.56 25,163 24.67 7,823 2.56 75,488 24.67

Low Teik Kien(3) 699 0.68 25,163 24.67 699 0.68 25,163 24.67 2,096 0.68 75,488 24.67
Low Chee & Sons Sdn Bhd 23,113 22.66 - - 23,113 22.66 - - 69,338 22.66 - -

Toh Hong Hooi(1) - - 7,506# 7.36 - - 7,506 7.36 - - 22,519 7.36
Lim Tow Fuh(1) - - 7,506# 7.36 - - 7,506 7.36 - - 22,519 7.36

Tan Mei Lian(1) - - 7,506# 7.36 - - 7,506 7.36 - - 22,519 7.36
Low Lai Yoong(4) 871 0.85 23,478 23.02 871 0.85 23,478 23.02 2,612 0.85 70,434 23.02

Plenitude - - - - - - - - - - - -

Raymond Tan(5) - - - - - - - - - - - -
Chan Yoke Wah(6) - - - - - - - - - - - -

Gerbang Armada Sdn Bhd(7) - - - - - - - - - - - -
Formis Resources Berhad(8) - - 21,000# 20.59 - - 21,000 20.59 - - 63,000 20.59

TMN(9) - - 21,000# 20.59 - - 21,000 20.59 - - 63,000 20.59

 22

 After the Proposed  Assuming after full exercise Assuming after full conversion

 Revised Acquisition of Warrants of RCPS^
 <---Direct --> <--Indirect--> <--Direct ---> <--Indirect--> <---Direct --> <--Indirect->

 No. of
Ho Hup

Shares

 No. of
Ho Hup

Shares

 No. of
Ho Hup

Shares

 No. of
Ho Hup

Shares

 No. of
Ho Hup

Shares

 No. of
Ho Hup

Shares

 „000 % „000 % „000 % „000 % „000 % „000 %

Formis Holdings Berhad 63,000 16.84 - - 96,600 17.98 - - 96,600 14.88 - -
Extreme System Sdn Bhd 22,519 6.02 - - 34,529 6.43 - - 34,529 5.32 - -